30 Kasim 2021 Sal

2. Kosu Saat:15:40

ikramiye 1)3.780 £
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
1 YONAFIS(9) 2yde
2 ALMARMAR (IRE)(2) 2yae
3 HOORNBLOWER(5) 2yae
TUDDENHAM
4 GREEN(8) Zyds
5 QUAVERING (IRE)(7) 2y de
6 ALBION PRINCESS(10) 2y dd
7 GORDONS AURA (IRE) 2y de
(©)
8 HILL STATION (FR)4) 2yde
9 LAST ROAR (IRE)(6)  2ydg
10  DEACSGIRL(IREY(11) 2yad
11 AHWHATADAAY(I) 2ydg

Yaris Sonuclar:

Maiden
2) 1774 £
Siklet
GOLDEN HORN - MODEYRA(SHAMARDAL (USA))
KODIAC - FRAULEIN(ACATENANGO (GER))

ULYSSES(IRE) - TULIP DRESYDUTCH ART)

NATHANIEL (IRE) - SOCIAL MEDIA(NEW APPROACH
(IRE))

VOCALISED (USA) - HALLA NA SAOIRE (IRE)(TEOFILO
(IRE))

KINGMAN - LANGLAUF (USA)(RAVEN'S PASS (USA))
GOLDEN HORN - SEQUINED (USA)(STREET CRY (IRE))
BORN TO SEA (IRE) - FULANI'S (IRE)(TOBOUGG (IRE))

THE LAST LION (IRE) - WESTERN TUNE (IRE)(PICCOLO)

CHURCHILL (IRE) - KAABARI (USA)(SEEKING THE GOLD
(USA)

ADAAY (IRE) - SELKIRK SKY(SELKIRK (USA))

GANYAN(9) :1,75 4, IKILi(2/9) 5,75 4, SIRALI IKILi(9/2) :7,20 %, 1. CIFTE(1/9) :17,60 ©

Jokey
59,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
57,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
57,5

59,5

Sahip
T

MARQUAND

JBRYAN

CFALLON

M HARLEY

H CROUCH

T WHELAN

LMORRIS

AKEELEY

W CARSON

S OSBORNE

M CREHAN

kg’

1600 Sentetik
3.)888 £
Antrenorii Derece
SHEIKH AHMED AL
MAKT WHAGGAS
AL SHAQAB RACING A BALDING
CHRIS VAN HOORN
RAC D COAKLEY
SIMON MUNIR, ISAACS A KING
THE LUCRA
PARTNERSHI RBECKETT
TONY BLOOM R CHARLTON
JOHN BROWN & MEGAN SIRM
D PRESCOTT
MR J B ROBINSON GLMOORE
MRSL
MRSP J SHEEN MONGAN
THE 10 FOR 10 PARTNE  J OSBORNE
DRAKE RACING G BOUGHEY

Lingfield Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)444¢

Gny AGF
1,75
6,10
6,45
2145
10,40
11,70
14,80
31,15
3825
1745

24,90

St Fark

43.45(1) 9
1252) 2
983) 1
8.64(4) 8
7.58(5) 5
7.276) 10
387(7) 6
1.02(11) 11
1.099) 4
3.698) 3

1.08(10) 7

G.

Cik. HP



